MILK
1% Lowfat Milk $5.24
1% Lowfat Chocolate Milk $4.19
1% Low Fat Chocolate Milk Jug6.29

2% Reduced Fat Milk $5.24

2% Reduced Fat Milk $6.29

a2 Half and Half Creamer $7.34
32floz

Almond Breeze Unsweetened $5.24
Original Almondmilk
Almond Breeze Unsweetened $5.24
Vanilla Almondmilk
Coffee-mate Natural Bliss $7.34
Vanilla All Natural Liquid Coffee
Creamer
32floz
Coffee mate Natural Bliss $8.39
Sweet Cream All Natural Liquid
Coffee Creamer
32floz
Fat Free Skim Milk $5.24
Horizon Organic Half and Half $8.39
1pt
Horizon Organic Half & Half
Cream

$7.34

1qt
Land O' Lakes Fat Free Half & $5.24
Half

1qt
Land O' Lakes Traditional Half $5.24
& Half

1qt
Nesquik Chocolate Flavored $3.77
Low Fat Milk
Vitamin D Whole Milk $6.29
Vitamin D Whole Milk $5.24
Silk Vanilla Almond Milk $5.24
Silk Unsweetened Almondmilk $5.24
Simple Truth Organic 1% Low $5.24
Fat Chocolate Milk
Simple Truth Organic Half & $4.19

Half
16 fl oz

COFFEE/COFFEE

Coffee-mate Caramel Coffee $6.29
Creamer 32 FL OZ

Coffee-mate Hazelnut Sugar $5.24
Free Liquid Coffee Creamer 32

FL OZ

Coffee-mate Sugar Free ltalia$10.49
Sweet Creme Liquid Coffee
Creamer 64 FL OZ

Coffee-mate Sugar Free ltalian$5.24
Sweet Creme Liquid Coffee
Creamer 32 FL OZ

Dunkin' Donuts Original Blends11.54
Medium Roast Ground Coffee

12 oz

Dunkin' Donuts Original Blends16.79
Medium Roast Ground Coffee

\

888-350-9516
http://order.nashvilledelivers.com

BACH BABES Stock The Fridge

Stock the Fridge

All orders require a 24 hours advance

notice.We will substitute with

something comparable if the selected
item is not in stock. 18% GRATUITY
WILL BE ADDED.Must be present with

avalid drivers license.

SALSA/DIPS/SPREADS

Alouette Spinach & Artichoke  $7.34
Soft Spreadable Cheese
6.5 0z
Alouette Garlic & Herb Soft $7.34
Spreadable Cheese
6.50z
Bitchin' Sauce This Dip is Nuts! $8.39
Organic Spinach Artichoke Dip
70z
Bitchin' Chipotle Sauce $8.39
8 0z
Boursin Garlic & Fine Herb $8.39
Gournay Cheese
5.20z
Boar's Head Tzatziki Greek $6.29
Yogurt Dip
12 oz

Dean's French Onion Dip $5.24
16 oz
La Mexicana Medium Salsa $6.29
La Terra Fina Spinach $7.34
Artichoke & Parmesan Dip &
Spread
10 oz
La Terra Fina Everything But ~ $6.29
The Bagel Dip & Spread
10 oz
La Terra Fina Tzatziki With $6.29
Feta Dip & Spread
10 oz
La Terra Fina Spinach $7.34
Artichoke & Parmesan Dip &
Spread
10 oz
La Terra Fina Mexicali Dip &  $6.29
Spread
10 oz

Lay's French Onion Dip $6.29
15 0z
Marzetti Light Ranch Veggie $6.29
Dip
14 oz

Marzetti Spinach Veggie Dip $6.29
14 oz
Marzetti Southwest Ranch $6.29
Veggie Dip
14 oz
Marzetti Dill Veggie Dip $6.29
14 oz
On The Border Monterey Jack $6.29
White Queso Dip
1550z
On the Border Spicy Jalapeno $5.24
Queso Dip

15.25 oz
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MIMOSA PACKAGES

This just includes the bottles of

champagne. BACH BABES will provide
all the essentials and decorations that

will go along with this package.
SMALL MIMOSA

You choose what kind of
champagne you would like! Choose 3
bottles!

LARGE MIMOSA

You choose what kind of
champagne you would like! Choose 4
bottles!

RED WINE
19 Crimes Snoop Cali Red $18.89
Wine
19 Crimes Red Wine $16.79
19 Crimes The Uprising Red  $16.79

Wine

A to Z Winery Pinot Noir Red $25.19
Wine

Alamos Malbec Argentina Red $17.84
Wine 750ml

Apothic Cabernet Sauvignon
Limited Release Red Wine
750ml

Apothic Red Blend Red Wine $18.89
750ml

Apothic Dark Red Blend Red  $18.89
Wine 750ml

Apothic Crush Red Blend Red $18.89
Wine 750ml

Barefoot Cellars On Tap
Cabernet Sauvignon Red Wine
3L Box Wine

Barefoot Cellars Red Moscato $13.64
Red Wine 750ml

Barefoot Cellars Red Moscato $13.64
Red Wine 750ml

Bay Bridge Red Blend Red $6.29
Wine

Bay Bridge Cabernet $6.29
Sauvignon Red Wine

Black Box Merlot Red Wine  $26.24
Black Box Cabernet Sauvignon$27.29
Red Wine

Black Box Pinot Noir Red Wine $27.29
Bogle Vineyards Essential Red $19.41
Wine

Bogle Vineyards Merlot Red
Wine

Bota Box Cabernet Sauvignon $24.14
Red Wine

Bota Box Redvolution Red
Wine

Bota Box Nighthawk Black Rich$24.14
Red Wine Blend

Bota Box Nighthawk Black
Cabernet Sauvignon Red Wine
Bota Box Malbec Red Wine  $24.14
Carnivor Cabernet Sauvignon $17.84

$18.89

$26.24

$18.36

$24.14

$24.14



300Z

Dunkin' Donuts Extra Extra  $6.29
Coffee Creamer 32 FL OZ

Folgers Classic Roast Groundb14.69
Coffee 30.5 oz

Folgers Classic Roast Mediun$11.54
Ground Coffee 38.40Z

Folgers 100% Colombian  $10.49
Medium Ground Coffee 24.20Z
Folgers Black Silk Dark Roast$10.49
Ground Coffee 24.20

International Delight Caramel $6.29
Macchiato Coffee Creamer 32

FL Oz

International Delight Cold Ston&6.29
Sweet Cream Coffee Creamer
32FLOZ

International Delight French ~ $6.29
Vanilla Coffee Creamer 32 FL

oz

Maxwell House The Original $10.49
Roast Medium Roast Ground

Coffee 30.60Z

Nestle Coffee mate French  $9.44
Vanilla Liquid Coffee Creamer

64 FL OZ

Nestle Coffee mate Hazelnut $6.29
Liquid Coffee Creamer 32 FL

oz

Nestle Coffee mate The $5.24
Original Liquid Coffee Creamer
32FLOZ

Nestle Coffee mate Sugar Free$6.29
French Vanilla Liquid Coffee
Creamer 32 FL OZ

Peet's Coffee Major Dickason%11.54
Dark Roast Ground Coffee

10.50Z

Peet's Coffee Major Dickason%16.79
Blend Dark Roast Ground

Coffee 1807

Private Selection Turbinado  $5.24

Cane Sugar
100 ct

Seattle's Best Breakfast Blend $6.81
Medium Roast Ground Coffee

1207

Seattle's Best Toasted $7.34
Hazelnut Ground Coffee 120Z
Starbucks Pike Place Mediun$11.54
Roast Ground Coffee 120Z
Starbucks Breakfast Blend $14.69
Medium Roast Ground Coffee

1207

Starbucks Veranda Blend
Blonde Roast Ground Coffee
120z

Starbucks Dark French Roast$10.49
Ground Coffee 120Z

COFFEEE K CUPS
Dunkin' Donuts Original Blends10.49

Coffee K-Cup Pods
10 ct
Folgers Classic Roast Mediur$35.69
Roast Coffee K-Cup Pods
32 ct
Green Mountain Coffee $10.49
Caramel Vanilla Cream Coffee
K-Cup Pods
12 ct
McCafe Premium Medium

$10.49

$11.54

Pace Thick and Chunky $5.24
Medium Salsa
Pace Mild Chunky Salsa $5.24
Pace Queso Blanco Cheese $6.29
Dip

150z
Private Selection Medium $6.29
Queso Blanco Cheese Dip

12 oz
Private Selection Mexican $7.34
Street Corn Dip

12 oz
Private Slection Tzatziki Greek $6.29
Yogurt Dip

12 oz
Private Selection Cheddar and $8.39
Poblano Dip

12 oz
Private Selection Gruyere and $8.39
Caramelized Onion Dip

11 oz
Private Selection Black Bean  $6.29
Layered Dip

15 oz
Private Selection $5.24

Mediterranean Herb Hummus
10 oz
Purity French Onion Party Dip  $4.19

8 0z
Purity French Onion Party Dip  $4.19
16 oz
Siete Cashew Blanco Queso  $8.39
Simple Truth Plant Based $6.29
Cilantro with Jalapeno
Cauliflower Dip
90z
Taylor Farms Mexican Style $7.34
Layer Dip
20 oz
Tostitos Medium Chunky Salsa $7.34
Dip
Tostitos Medium Salsa Con $7.34
Queso Dip
Tostitos Medium Restaurant $7.34
Style Salsa Dip
Tostitos Avocado Salsa Dip $6.29
15 oz
Tostitos Medium Salsa Con $7.34

Queso Dip
15 0z

Tostitos Mild Chunky Salsa Dip $7.34

Tostitos Creamy Spinach Dip ~ $7.34
150z

Tostitos Avocado Salsa Dip $7.34
Tostitos Medium Queso Blanco $7.34
Dip

150z

FROZEN PIZZAIPIZZA
~—  ROLLS

California Pizza Kitchen BBQ $11.54
Recipe Chicken Crispy Thin
Crust Frozen Pizza

14.7 oz
DIGIORNO Pepperoni Frozen $10.49
Pizza on a Rising Crust

2750z
California Pizza Kitchen Sicilian $9.44
Recipe Frozen Pizza with
Crispy Thin Crust

1550z
DIGIORNO Pepperoni Frozen $14.69
Pizza on a Stuffed Crust

22.2 0z
DIGIORNO Three Meat Frozen$11.54
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Red Wine

Clos du Bois Cabernet
Sauvignon Red Wine
Cupcake Vineyards Red Velvet$14.69
Wine

Decoy Pinot Noir Red Wine  $30.44
Joel Gott Cabernet Suavignon $28.34
Red Wine

Josh Cellars Cabernet
Sauvignon

La Crema Monterey Pinot Noir $29.39
Red Wine

La Crema Monterey Pinot Noir $25.19
Red Wine

La Crema Sonoma Coast Pinot$35.69
Noir Red Wine

Menage a Trois California Red $15.74
Table Wine

Meiomi Pinot Noir Red Wine  $28.34
Menage a Trois Silk Soft Red $16.26
Blend

Menage a Trois Midnight Dark $15.74
Red Blend Wine

Michael David The Seven
Deadly Zins Zinfandel Red
Wine

Mirassou Pinot Noir Red Wine $16.79
750ml

$16.79

$18.89

$19.94

Noble Vines 337 Cabernet $19.41
Sauvigon Red Wine

Robert Mondavi Private $14.69
Selection Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Wine

Robert Mondavi Private $20.99

Selection Bourbon Barrel Aged
Cabernet Sauvignon Red Wine
Woodbridge By Robert Mondavi$18.89
Cabernet Sauvignon Red Wine

Yellow Tail Shiraz Red Wine  $20.99
Yellow Tail Cabernet $20.99
Sauvignon Red Wine

Yellow Tail Merlot Red Wine  $20.99

WHITE WINE
A to Z Oregon Pinot Gris White $19.94
Wine
Barefoot Cellars On Tap Pinot $26.24
Grigio White Wine 3L Box Wine
Barefoot Cellars Chardonnay $20.99
White Wine 1.5L
Barefoot Cellars Sauvignon
Blanc White Wine 750mi
Barefoot Moscato White Wine $20.99
Barefoot Cellars Chardonnay $13.64
White Wine 750ml
Barefoot Riesling White Wine $13.64
Bay Bridge Pinot Grigio White  $6.29
Wine
Black Box Pinot Grigio White  $27.29
Wine
Black Box Sauvignon Blanc
White Wine
Black Box Chardonnay White $27.29
Wine
Bogle Vineyards Chardonnay $18.36
White Wine

$13.64

$27.29

Bota Box Chardonnay White $24.14
Wine

Bota Box Sauvignon Blanc $24.14
White Wine

Bota Box Pinot Grigio White ~ $24.14



Roast Coffee K-Cup Pods
12 ct
Peet's Decaf Especial Mediun$12.59

Roast Coffee K-Cup Pods
10 ct

Peet's Coffee Major Dickason%10.49
Blend Dark Roast Coffee K-Cup
Pods

10 ct
Starbucks Caramel Flavored $11.54

Ground Coffee K-Cup Pods
10 ct

Starbucks Cinnamon Dolce $10.49
Flavored Ground Coffee K-Cup
Pods

10 ct
Starbucks Pike Place Mediun11.54
Roast Coffee K-Cup Pods

10 ct

Starbucks Veranda Blend  $10.49
Blonde Roast Coffee K-Cup
Pods
10 ct
The Original Donut Shop $10.49

Regular Medium Roast Coffee
K-Cup Pods
12 ct

SWEETENERS

Splenda Stevia Zero Calorie $12.59
Sweetener

19 oz
Splenda Zero Calorie $7.34
Sweetener Packets

100 ct
Sweet'N Low Zero Calorie $5.24
Sweetener Packets

100 ct
Truvia Naturally Sweet $8.39
Calorie-Free Stevia Sweetener

9.8 0z
Truvia Honestly Sweet Stevia $5.24
Leaf Sweetener

40 ct
Truvia Sweet Complete $9.44
Calorie-Free Sweetener

16 oz
Whole Earth Sweetener Co  $7.34

Erythritol Sweetener
1lb

CEREAL & GRANOLA
Cap'N Crunch Crunch Berries $7.34
Sweetened Corn & Oat Cereal
Cheerios Honey Nut Gluten  $5.24
Free Whole Grain Oat Cereal
Cheerios Whole Grain Oats ~ $5.24
Cereal

Cinnamon Toast Crunch Cereab7.34
Giant Size

Cheerios Cereal Family Size $5.87
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Wholes5.24
Grain Cereal

Honey Bunches of Oats Honey$4.46
Roasted Cereal

Kellogg's Frosted Flakes $5.24
Breakfast Cereal Original

Kellogg's Frosted Mini-Wheats $7.34
Breakfast Cereal Original

Kellogg's Frosted Flakes $7.34
Breakfast Cereal Original

Family Size

Kellogg's Froot Loops Breakfas$5.24
Cereal Original

Pizza on a Rising Crust

29.8 0z
DIGIORNO Pepperoni Frozen $9.44
Pizza on a Thin Crust

22.10z
Freschetta Naturally Rising $7.34
Crust Pepperoni Pizza 4.7 out
of 5 stars. Read reviews for
average rating value is 4.7 of 5.
Read 165 Reviews Same page
link. 4.7 (165)

27.350z
Freschetta Naturally Rising $8.39
Crust Canadian Style Bacon &
Pineapple Pizza

27.51 0z
Kroger Pizza Snack Pepperoni $10.49
Rolls

120 ct/ 60 oz
Kroger Pepperoni Pizza Snack $5.24
Rolls

40 ct/ 20 oz
Private Selection Doppio $6.29
Pepperoni & Mozzarella Thin
Crust Pizza

19.1 0z
Red Baron Deep Dish Singles  $5.24
Pepperoni Pizzas

2ct/5.60z
Red Baron Singles French $7.34
Bread Pepperoni Pizzas 4.7 out
of 5 stars. Read reviews for
average rating value is 4.7 of 5.
Read 226 Reviews Same page
link. 4.7 (226)

2ct/10.8 0z
Red Baron Classic Crust $7.34
Pepperoni Frozen Pizza

20.6 0z
Red Baron Brick Oven Crust ~ $7.34

Pepperoni Pizza
17.89 oz

Simple Truth Organic 4 Cheese $8.39
Ultra-Thin Crust Pizza
10.6 oz
Red Baron Classic Crust Four $7.34
Cheese Pizza
21.06 oz
Totino's Pepperoni Pizza Rolls $10.49
50 ct/ 24.8 0z
Totino's Pepperoni Frozen

Pizza Rolls
130 ct/ 63.5 0z

Totino's Pepperoni Pizza Rolls  $9.44
80ct/39.10z

Totino's Pepperoni & Bacon $8.39
Pizza Rolls

50 ct/24.8 oz
Totino's Pizza Rolls Pepperoni $8.39

Mini Snack Bites
4ct/3.60z

CHIPS & COOKIES
Bakery Fresh Goodness M&M  $6.29
Cookies
Bakery Fresh Goodness $6.29
Oatmeal Raisin Cookies
Chips Ahoy! Original Chocolate $5.24
Chip Cookies
Chips Ahoy! Chewy Chocolate $5.24
Chip Cookies
Doritos Nacho Cheese Tortilla $7.34
Chips
Chips Ahoy! Chewy Reese's  $5.24
Peanut Butter &ﬁé@ookies

$16.79

Wine

Chateau Ste Michelle
Chardonnay White Wine
Chateau Ste Michelle Pinot Griss17.84
White Wine

Chateau Ste Michelle Riesling $17.84
White Wine

Chateau Ste Michelle
Sauvignon Blanc White Wine
Chloe Pinot Grigio White Wine $20.99
Clos du Bois Chardonnay White517.31
Wine

Cupcake Vineyards Pinot Grigids14.69
White Wine

Cupcake Vineyards Sauvignon $14.69
Blanc White Wine

Cupcake Vineyards Moscato D'$18.89
Asti White Wine

$18.36

$17.84

Cupcake Butterkissed $15.21
Chardonnay White Wine

Cupcake Vineyards $14.69
Chardonnay White Wine

Edna Valley Vineyard $19.94
Chardonnay White Wine
Kendall-Jackson Avant $17.84
Unoaked Chardonnay White

Wine

Kendall-Jackson Vintner's $17.84

Reserve Chardonnay White

Wine

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc$25.19
White Wine

J. Lohr Estates Riverstone $20.99
Chardonnay White Wine
La Crema Monterey $28.34
Chardonnay White Wine

J Vineyards Pinot Gris White  $26.24
Wine

Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc
White Wine

Josh Cellars Pinot Gris White $17.84
Wine

Josh Cellars Chardonnay $19.41
Joel Gott Pinot Gris White Wine$26.24
Matua Valley Sauvignon Blanc $17.84
Meiomi Chardonnay White $26.24
Wine

Noble Vines 446 Chardonnay $19.41
White Wine

$19.94

Robert Mondavi Private $14.69
Selection Chardonnay White

Wine

Sonoma-Cutrer Sonoma Coast $36.74
Chardonnay White Wine

William Hill Estate North Coast $20.99
Chardonnay White Wine 750ml
Woodbridge By Robert Mondavi$18.89
Chardonnay White Wine

Woodbridge By Robert Mondavi $9.96
Chardonnay White Wine

Woodbridge By Robert Mondavi$18.89
Lightly Oaked Chardonnay

White Wine

Woodbridge By Robert Mondavi$18.89
Sauvignon Blanc White Wine

Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio White $20.99
Wine

Yellow Tail Chardonnay White $20.99
Wine

SCOTCH



Kellogg's Rice Krispies $7.34
Breakfast Cereal Original

Regular

Kellogg's Special K Breakfast $6.29
Cereal Red Berries

Kellogg's Raisin Bran Breakfas$5.24
Cereal Original

Kroger Old Fashioned Whole $3.98
Grain Oats

Lucky Charms Gluten Free  $5.24
Unicorn Marshmallows Cereal

Post Fruity Pebbles Cereal  $4.46
Rice Chex Gluten Free $4.92
Breakfast Cereal

Quaker Maple and Brown $5.24
Sugar Instant Oatmeal Packets
Quaker Oats Old Fashioned $5.76
Oatmeal

Quaker Oats 1 Minute Oatmeal$5.76

PANCAKE & WAFFLES
Aunt Jemima Butter Flavored $6.29
Lite Syrup
Aunt Jemima Buttermilk $6.29
Complete Pancake & Waffle
Mix
Aunt Jemima Original Pancake$6.29
and Waffle Mix
Aunt Jemima Original Lite $6.29

Syrup

Bisquick Original Pancake & $7.34
Baking Mix

Hungry Jack Complete $3.66

Buttermilk Pancake & Waffle

Mix

Krusteaz Light & Fluffy $6.29
Buttermilk Complete Pancake

Mix

Krusteaz Light & Crispy Belgiai$6.29
Waffle Mix

Krusteaz Buttermilk Complete $7.34
Pancake Mix

Krusteaz Wild Blueberry Muffin$4.19
Mix

Mrs. Butterworth's Thick-n-Rict$5.24
Lite Syrup

Mrs. Butterworth's Original ~ $5.24
Syrup

BACON & SAUSAGE
Butterball Original Turkey $7.34
Bacon

Jimmy Dean Fully Cooked $8.39
Turkey Sausage Patties
Johnsonville Turkey Breakfast $8.39
Sausage Links

Oscar Mayer Original Center $10.49
Cut Bacon

Oscar Mayer Gluten Free
Naturally Hardwood Smoked
Bacon

Hormel Black Label Original  $8.39
Bacon

Oscar Mayer Naturally $8.39
Hardwood Smoked Thick Cut

Bacon

Oscar Mayer Naturally Gluten$15.74
Free Hardwood Smoked Bacon
Mega Pack

Oscar Mayer Smoked Cured $10.49
Turkey Bacon

$11.54

Chips Ahoy! Chunky Chocolate $6.29
Chip Cookies Family Size

Doritos Cool Ranch Tortilla $7.34
Chips

Doritos Nacho Cheese $8.39
Flavored Tortilla Chips Party

Size

Frito-Lay Classic Mix Snacks & $19.94
Potato Chips Variety Pack
Frito-Lay Snacks & Chips
Variety Pack Flavor Mix
Frito-Lay Family Fun Snacks & $14.69
Chips Mix Variety Pack

Frito-Lay Classic Mix Snacks & $17.84
Potato Chips Variety Pack

Fritos Scoops Corn Chips $7.34
Fritos Original Corn Chips $7.34
Keebler Original Fudge Stripes $5.24
Cookies

Lay's Wavy Original Potato $7.34
Chips

Lay's Potato Chips Classic $7.34
Flavor Snacks Bag

Lay's Potato Chips Sour Cream $7.34
& Onion Flavor Snacks

Lay's Potato Chips Barbecue  $7.34
Flavor Snacks Party Size Bag

Lay's Barbecue Flavored $7.34
Potato Chips

Lay's Wavy Potato Chips $7.34
Classic Flavor Snacks Party

Size Bag

Lay's Classic Potato Chips $7.34
Party Size

Oreo Family Size Double Stuf  $6.29
Chocolate Sandwich Cookies

Oreo Chocolate Sandwich $6.29
Cookies Family Size

Ruffles Original Potato Chips  $7.34
Ruffles Original Potato Chips  $8.39
Party Size

Tostitos Original Restaurant $8.39
Style Tortilla Chips

Tostitos Scoops Party Size $8.39
Tortilla Chips

Tostitos Restaurant Style Hint  $7.34
of Lime Tortilla Chips

Tostitos Original Restaurant $8.39
Style Tortilla Chips Party Size

Tostitos Scoops Tortilla Chips  $7.34
Snacks

$19.94

POPCORN

Act |l Butter Lovers Microwave $7.34
Popcorn

6ct/2.750z
Angie's BOOMCHICKAPOP $6.29

Sea Salt Popcorn
4.4 0z

Orville Redenbacher's Movie  $7.34
Theater Butter Popcorn Classic
Bags 6 Count

19.74 oz
Orville Redenbacher's Original $9.44
Popcorn Kernels

30 0z
Orville Redenacher's Naturals  $7.34
Simply Salted Microwave
Popcorn 6 Count

19.74 oz
Orville Mini Movie Theater $7.34
Butter Popcorn
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Dewarts 750 ml $30.44
Dewars 1.75 L $48.29
Dewars 1 L $34.64
Macallan 12 Year Double Cask $94.49
Macallan 12 Year Sherry Oak $97.64
Cask

Macallan Gold Double Cask  $80.84

Macallan 15 Year Double Casl$150.14

Macallan Rare Cask $328.64
Macallan 18 Year $424.19
The Glenlivet Caribbean $45.14

Reserve
The Glenlivet 12 Year 750 ml  $65.09
The Glenlivet 12 Year 1.75 L $114.44

The Glenlivet 14 Year $69.29
The Glenlivet 18 Year $143.84
The Glenlivet Enigma $145.94
RUM
Barcardi Rum 750ML $16.79
Bacardi Light (750 MI) $17.84
Blu Chair Bay Coconut 750  $26.24
Blue Chair Coconut 1.75 ML  $34.64
Captain Morgan (750 ml) $20.99
Captain Morgan (1.75) $36.74
Malibu (1.75 L) $29.39
Malibu Black 1.75 $32.54
Sailor Jerry (750 MI) $31.49
Sailor Jerry (1.75 L) $37.79
GIN
Bombay Sapphire (750 MI) $33.59
Bombay Sapphire 1.75 $55.64
Hendricks (750 MI) $48.29
Nolets Dry Gin Silver 750ml  $51.44
Tanqueray (750 MI) $37.79
Tom's Town Gin 750 $33.59
BEER
Blue Moon Belgian White $22.88
Belgian-Style Wheat Ale Beer
12 bottles / 12 fl oz
Blue Moon Belgian White $13.64
Wheat Ale Beer 6 bottles / 12 fl
0z
Blue Moon Light Sky Citrus ~ $22.88

Wheat Beer 12 cans / 12 fl oz

Bud Light Lager Beer 24 cans / $28.34
12 floz

Bud Light Beer 12 cans / 12 fl $17.31
0z

Bud Light Lager Beer 12 bottles$17.10
/12 fl oz

Budweiser Lager Beer 24 cans $28.34
/12 fl oz

Coors Light American Light
Lager Beer 24 Count 24 cans /
12 floz

Coors Light American Light
Lager Beer 12 cans / 12 fl oz
Corona Premier Lager Beer 12 $23.09
bottles / 12 fl oz

$31.49

$17.10

Corona Light Lager Beer 12 $23.09
bottles / 12 fl oz
Corona Extra Lager Beer 12 $23.09

bottles / 12 fl oz

Dos Equis XX Especial Lager $23.09
Beer 12 bottles / 12 fl oz

Guinness Smooth & Creamy  $19.94
Nitrogenated Draught Stout 8
cans/14.9fl oz

Heineken Lager Beerl2 bottles $21.51



EGGS
Eggland's Best Grade A Large $8.39
Eggs
Eggland's Best Grade A Large $7.34
Eggs
Simple Truth Natural Cage Fre86.29
Grade A Large Brown Eggs
Simple Truth Natural Cage Fre86.29
Grade A Large Brown Eggs
Simple Truth Natural Cage Fre§6.29
Grade A Medium Brown Eggs

FROZEN BREAKFAST
FOOD

DEVOUR All Day Breakfast $5.24
Double Sausage & Smoked
Bacon Loaded Tater Tots
Frozen Meal
90z
El Monterey Signature Egg ~ $3.14

Sausage & Cheese Burrito
450z

El Monterey Signature Egg ~ $3.14
Applewood Smoked Bacon &
Cheese Burrito

4.5 0z
Eggo Mini Frozen Waffles $5.24
Cinnamon Toast

10.75 oz
Eggo Frozen French Toast  $5.24
Sticks Cinnamon

12.7 0zUPC
Jimmy Dean Delights Turkey $5.24
Sausage Breakfast Bowl

70z
Jimmy Dean Meat Lovers $5.24
Breakfast Bowl Frozen Meal

70z
Jimmy Dean Sausage Egg & $9.44
Cheese Breakfast Burritos

4ct/17 oz
Jimmy Dean Biscuit & Sausage$5.24
Gravy Breakfast Bowl

90z
Jimmy Dean Sausage Egg & $9.44
Cheese Breakfast Nuggets

12 oz
Jimmy Dean Sausage Egg & $5.24
Cheese Breakfast Bowl

70z
Jimmy Dean Sausage Egg & $13.64
Cheese Croissant Sandwiches

8ct/4.50z
Jimmy Dean Bacon Egg & $5.24
Cheese Breakfast Bowl

70z
Jimmy Dean Frozen Bacon E§d.3.64
& Cheese Croissant
Sandwiches

8ct/3.60z
Jimmy Dean Snack Size Maple$9.44
Pancake & Sausage
Sandwiches

10ct/ 150z
Odom's Tennessee Pride $7.34
Sausage & Buttermilk Biscuits

12 ct/19.2 0z
Pillsbury Toaster Strudel $6.29
Strawberry Breakfast Pastries
Value Size

12 ct/23.4 0z
Pillsbury Toaster Scrambles  $6.29
Bacon Egg & Cheese Breakfast
Pastries Value Size

Pop Secret Movie Theater $6.29
Butter Microwave Popcorn
6ct/3.20z
SkinnyPop Popcorn $5.24
4.4 0z
SkinnyPop Original Popcorn $8.39
Skinny Pack
6 ct/0.65 oz
SkinnyPop White Cheddar $6.29
Popcorn
4.4 0z
Smartfood White Cheddar $8.39
Popcorn Snacks Pack
10 ¢t/ 0.625 oz
Smartfood White Cheddar $7.34
Flavored Popcorn Snacks
6.75 0z
Smartfood White Cheddar $8.39
Flavored Popcorn Party Size
Snacks
9.75 0z

FRUIT TRAYS
Fresh Kitchen Large Fruit Tray $25.19
62.25 oz
Large Fruit Tray
64 oz
Large Fruit Tra
72 0z
Large Fruit Party Tray
64 oz
Small Fruit Tray
40 oz
Small Fruit Tray with Dip
26.5 0z
Taylor Farms Small Fruit Tray  $9.44
with Dip
26.75 oz
Taylor Farms Small Fruit Tray $10.49
40 oz

$33.59
$41.99
$27.29
$11.54
$13.64

VEGGIE AND MEAT TRAYS

Apples & Peanut Butter Snack $3.14
Tray

2.750z
Carrots Celery Broccoli & $4.19
Ranch Dip Snack Tray

6.75 0z
Gluten Free Baby Carrots & $5.24
Ranch Dip Snack Tray

350z
Hormel Gatherings Supreme  $27.29
Party Tray

2.481b
Hormel Honey Ham and
Turkey/cheese Party Tray

28 0z
Private Selection Peeled and $20.99
Deveined Giant Cooked Tiger
Prawn Shrimp Tray with Sauce

16 oz
Simple Truth Organic $8.39
Vegetable Tray with Dip

16 oz
Sweet Apples & Caramel Snack $3.14
Tray

2.750z
Taylor Farms Turkey & $5.24
Cheddar Cheese Snack Tray

6 0z
Taylor Farms Veggies & $4.19
Hummus Snack Tray

7.50z
Taylor Farms Large Vegetable $15.74
Tray with Homestyle Ranch Dip

46 oz
Turkey Sausagedpites Cheese $16.79

$25.19

/12 fl oz

Michelob Ultra Superior Light $19.20
Beer 12 cans / 12 fl oz

Michelob Ultra Light Beer 24  $38.42
cans/ 12 floz

Michelob Ultra Superior Light $19.20
Beer 12 bottles / 12 fl oz

Miller High Life American Lager$13.43
Beer 12 bottles / 12 fl oz

Miller Lite American Lager Beer$31.49
24 cans /12 fl oz

Miller Lite American Lager Beer$27.08
15 bottles / 16 fl oz

Modelo Especial Mexican Lage$23.09
Beer 12 bottles / 12 fl oz

Stella Artois Belgium 12 Pack $25.19
12 bottles / 11.2 fl 0z

CHAMPAGNE

Andre Extra Dry Champagne  $9.96
Sparkling Wine 750ml

Andre Brut Champagne $13.64
Sparkling Wine 750m|
Barefoot Bubbly Brut Cuvee  $19.94

Champagne Sparkling Wine

750ml

Barefoot Bubbly Pink Moscato $17.84
Champagne Sparkling Wine

750ml

Cook's Brut White Champagne $12.59
Sparkling Wine

Cook's Extra Dry White
Champagne Sparkling Wine
Cook's Brut White Champagne $17.84
Sparkling Wine
Korbel Brut California
Champagne

La Marca Prosecco Sparkling $20.99
Wine 750ml

$12.59

$17.84

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label $83.99
Champagne

WHITE CLAWS
White Claw Hard Seltzer $22.04
Variety Pack 12 cans / 12 fl oz
White Claw Hard Seltzer $22.04

Variety Pack 12 cans /12 fl oz

White Claw Black Cherry Hard $22.04
Seltzer 12 ct/ 12 fl oz

White Claw Black Cherry Hard $11.54
Seltzer 6 cans / 12 fl oz

White Claw Mango Hard $12.06
Seltzer 6 cans / 12 fl oz
White Claw Ruby Grapefruit ~ $12.06

Hard Seltzer 6 cans / 12 fl oz

White Claw Natural Lime Hard $12.06
Seltzer 6 cans / 12 fl oz

White Claw Variety Seltzers 24 $41.99
pk

White Claw Flavor Collection $22.04
No. 3 Spiked Sparkling Water
Variety Pack 12 cans /12 fl oz
White Claw Iced Tea Hard
Seltzer Variety Pack 12 cans /
12 fl oz

White Claw Watermelon Spiked$22.04
Sparkling Water 12 cans / 12 fl

0z

White Claw Watermelon Spiked$11.54
Sparkling Water 6 cans / 12 fl

0z

$22.04



8ct/14.40z
Pillsbury Toaster Strudel Crear6.29
Cheese & Strawberry Breakfast
Pastries Value Size

12 ct/23.4 0z
Simple Truth All American
Omelet Bites

8 ct/4.64 oz
The Real Good Food Compar$10.49
Sausage Egg & Cheese

Breakfast Sandwich
4ct/ 200z

JUICES
100% Apple Juice from
Concentrate
Minute Maid Fruit Punch Juice $3.66
Drink

$5.24

$3.66

Minute Maid Strawberry $3.98
Lemonade Juice Drink
Ocean Spray Original $6.29

Cranberry Juice Cocktall

Ocean Spray Cran-Grape Juicé&6.50
Drink

Simply Light Pulp Free Orange$6.29
Juice

Simply Orange Pulp Free $6.29
Orange Juice
Simply Lemonade with $4.19

Raspberry Juice Drink
Simply Lemonade Juice Drink $4.19
Simply Orange Pulp Free Juice$9.44

Tropicana Original No Pulp  $6.29
Orange Juice

Tropicana Original No Pulp  $6.29
Orange Juice

FRUIT/VEGGIES

Honeycrisp Apple $2.21
Large Fuji Apple $2.21
Large Gala Apple $2.21
Pink Lady Apple $2.21
Large Granny Smith Apple  $2.21
Asparagus $4.50
Avocado - Large $2.93
Banana (1) $0.47
Organic Banana $0.58
Blueberries $7.86
Broccoli - Crowns $1.84
Celery - Small $2.57
Cut & Peeled Baby Carrots  $3.14
Cucumber $1.04

Grapes - Red - Seedless - Solds8.39
by the Bag - Estimated Bag

Weight 2 Pounds

Grapes - White Seedless - Sol$8.39
by the Bag - Estimated Bag

Weight 2 Pounds

Jalapeno Peppers $0.23
Large Green Bell Pepper $1.04
Lemons - Large $1.23
Limes - Large $1.23
Oranges - Navel - Medium $1.31
Orange Bell Pepper $1.67
Pineapple - Gold $3.35
Potatoes - Russet $0.79
Red Bell Pepper $1.84
Red Hothouse Bell Pepper  $1.63
Red Raspberries $5.24
Simple Truth Organic Mixed $7.34
Bell Peppers

Strawberries $7.34

and Veggie Tray with Dip

380z
Veggie Tray with Dip $7.34
20 oz
Veggie Tray $11.54
38 0z
Veggie Tray with Dip $12.59
40 oz
Vegetable Snack Tray with $4.19
Ranch Dip
6 0z
NUTS
Blue Diamond Lightly Salted $10.49
Almonds 16 OZ
Blue Diamond Lightly Salted ~ $6.29

Almonds 6 OZ
Blue Diamond Honey Roasted $6.29
Almonds6 OZ

Blue Diamond Smokehouse  $10.49
Almonds 16 OZ

Blue Diamond Lightly Salted $6.29
Almonds 60Z

Planters Deluxe Mixed Nuts  $15.74
15.25 0Oz

Planters Dry Roasted Peanuts $5.24
16 Oz

Planters Lightly Salted Dry $5.24
Roasted Peanuts 16 OZ
Planters Lightly Salted Mixed  $8.39
Nuts 10.3 OZ

BUTTER
Blue Bonnet Spread Sticks 4  $3.14
Count 160z
Country Crock Original $5.24
Vegetable Oil Spread 15 oz
Land O Lakes Salted Butter $8.39
Sticks 4ct/4 oz
| Can't Believe It's Not Butter!  $6.29

Original Spread 150z

Land O' Lakes Unsalted Butter $8.39
Sticks 4ct/40z

Land O Lakes Canola Oil Butter $8.39
Spread 15 oz

Tillamook Extra Creamy Salted $6.29
Butter Sticks

BREAD

Arnold Organic 22 Grains & $7.34
Seeds Bread 270z
Nature's Own Honey Wheat $6.29
Sliced Bread 200z
Nature's Own 100% Whole $6.29

Wheat Sliced Bread 200z
Nature's Own Butterbread 200z $6.29

Private Selection Enriched $6.29
Rustic White Sliced Wide Pan

Bread 240z

Private Selection Sugar Free  $6.29

Whole Wheat Sliced Wide Pan

Bread 240z

Private Selection 100% Whole $6.29
Wheat Bread 240z

Sara Lee Artesano White
Bakery Bread 200z
Simple Truth Organic Sprouted $6.29
Honey Oat Bread 270z
Wonder Classic White Sliced
Bread 200z

FRESH FROM THE DELI!

$6.29

$6.29

Boar's Head Cplge 8ack $12.59

TRULY
Truly Lemonade Hard Seltzer $23.09
Variety Pack 12 cans / 12 fl oz
Truly Berry Mix Pack Hard
Seltzer 12 cans /12 fl oz
Truly Tropical Mix Pack Hard  $23.09
Seltzer 12 cans / 12 fl oz
Truly Citrus Mix Pack Hard
Seltzer 12 cans /12 fl oz
Truly Iced Tea Hard Seltzer Mix$23.09
Pack 12 cans / 12 fl oz
Truly Wild Berry Hard Seltzer 6 $14.16
cans/12fl oz
Truly Pineapple Hard Seltzer 6 $14.16
cans/12fl oz
Truly Lemonade Hard Seltzer $44.09
Variety Pack 24 cans /12 fl oz

HIGHNOON ZELTZERS

$23.09

$23.09

High Noon Hard Seltzer Vodka $14.69
Pineapple 4 pack

High Noon Hard Seltzer Variety$23.09
Pack Original 8 pack

High Noon Hard Seltzer Vodka $14.69
Grapefruit 4 pack

High Noon Hard Seltzer Vodka $14.69
Watermelon 4 pack

High Noon - Vodka Sun Sips  $27.29
Tropical Variety Pack Hard

Seltzer 8 pack

High Noon Tropical Variety =~ $23.09

8-Pack / 8-355mL
High Noon Hard Seltzer Vodka $14.69
Black Cherry 4 pack

High Noon - Passion Fruit $14.69
(120z can) 4 pack

VODKA
Absolut Mango (750 MI) $26.24

Absolut White Grape (750 MI) $26.24
Deep Eddy 750 ml $19.94
Deep Eddy 1.75 $31.49
Deep Eddy Cranberry 750 ml  $20.99

Deep Eddy Lemon 750 ml $20.99
Deep Eddy Lemon 1.75 $29.39
Deep Eddy Orange 750 ml $20.99

Deep Eddy Peach Vodka 750 $20.99
mi

Deep Eddy Peach Vodka 1.75 $29.39
Deep Eddy Ruby Red $20.99
Grapefruit 1.75

Deep Eddy Sweet Tea 750 ml $20.99

Grey Goose (750 M) $38.84
Grey Goose (1.75 L) $76.64
Ketel One Vodka 1.75 $43.04
Platinum 7x 1.75 $23.09
Smirnoff 750 ml $16.79
Smirnoff 1.75 $23.09
Smirnoff Citrus 750 ml $18.89
Smirnoff Citrus 1.75 $23.09
Smirnoff Lime $18.89
Smirnoff Mango (750 MI) $18.89
Smirnoff Orange 750 ml $18.89
Smirnoff Orange 1.75 $23.09

Smirnoff Watermelon (750 MI) $18.89
Smirnoff Whipped Cream (750 $23.09

M)

Svedka 1.75 $24.14
Tito's 750ml $26.24
Titos 1 L $29.39
Tito's 1.75 $36.74



Sweet Onions $1.52
Tomato - Roma $0.68
Tomatoes - On The Vine (4 - 5$4.13
Tomatoes per Bunch)

Yellow Bell Pepper $1.67

CUPCAKES, MUEFINS &

— BAGELS
Bakery Fresh Goodness Mini $6.29
Vanilla Cupcakes

Bakery Fresh Goodness $6.29
Birthday Iced White Cupcakes
Bakery Fresh Goodness $7.34

Blueberry Muffins

Bakery Fresh Goodness Mini $7.34
Cinnamon Rolls

Bakery Fresh Goodness Sour $3.14
Cream Donut Holes

Bakery Fresh Goodness $7.34
Assorted Cake Donuts
Bakery Fresh Goodness $8.39

Glazed Donuts

Bakery Fresh Goodness Sugar$s.24
Donut Holes

Dave's Killer Bread Epic $7.34
Everything Organic Bagels
Entenmann's Rich Chocolate $7.02
Frosted Donuts

Entenmann's Softees Variety $7.34
Donuts

Hostess Donettes Powdered $4.19
Sugar Mini Donuts

Hostess Chocolate CupCakes $4.19
Hostess Frosted Mini Donettes$5.24
Kimberley's Bakeshoppe Red $6.29
Velvet Cupcakes 4 Count
Kimberley's Bakeshoppe Carro$6.29
Cake Filled Gourmet Cupcakes
Pepperidge Farm Raisin $6.29
Cinnamon Swirl Bread

Private Selection All Butter ~ $6.29
Croissants

Pop-Tarts Frosted Strawberry $5.24
Toaster Pastries

Pop-Tarts Frosted Brown Suga$5.24
Cinnamon Toaster Pastries
Pop-Tarts Frosted Strawberry $5.24
Toaster Pastries

Pop-Tarts Frosted Brown Suga$5.24
Cinnamon Toaster Pastries
Thomas' Blueberry Bagels $6.29
Thomas' Cinnamon Raisin Swif$6.29
Bread

Thomas' Cinnamon Raisin $6.29

Bagels
Thomas' Pre-Sliced Everything$6.29
Bagels
Thomas' Plain Pre-Sliced $7.34
Bagels

Thomas' Plain Mini Bagels  $7.34
Thomas' Plain Bagel Thins  $7.34
Thomas' Original English $4.19
Muffins

Thomas' 100% Whole Wheat $6.29
Bagels

Thomas' Nooks & Crannies  $4.19
Cinnamon Raisin English

Muffins

CHEESE

Horizon Organic Mexican $8.39

Cheese 1 1b

Boar's Head Smoke Master
Smoked Black Forest Ham 1
LB

Boar's Head Ovengold Roasted$17.84
Turkey Breast 1 Ib
Boar's Head EverRoast
Chicken Breast 1 Ib
Boar's Head Mesquite Wood $17.84
Smoked Turkey Breast 1 Ib

Boar's Head Cracked Pepper $15.74
Mill Smoked Turkey Breast 1 |Ib
Boar's Head 46% Lower
Sodium Turkey Breast 1 Ib
Boar's Head Hickory Smoked $17.84
Black Forest Turkey Breast 1 Ib

Boar's Head Pepperoni 60z $6.29
Boar's Head No Salt Added  $12.59
Oven Roasted Turkey Breast 1
b

Boar's Head Maple Glazed
Honey Coat Ham 1 Ib

Boar's Head 3-Pepper Colby $14.69
Jack Cheese 1 |b

Boar's Head White Whole Milk $10.49
American Cheese 1lb

Boar's Head Vermont Yellow $12.59
Cheddar Cheese 1 Ib
Private Selection Grab & Go
Colby Jack Cheese 0.75 Ib
Private Selection Baby Swiss $11.54
Cheese 1 1Ib

Private Selection Wildflower
Honey Turkey Breast 1 LB
Private Selection Swiss Cheese$11.54
1llb

Private Selection Cracked
Pepper Turkey Breast 1 Ib
Private Selection Provolone $6.29
Sliced Cheese 8 oz

Private Selection Brown Sugar $11.54
Ham 1 1b

Private Selection Black Forest $14.69
Ham

Private Selection Mesquite
Smoked Turkey Breast
Private Selection Mild Cheddar $11.54
Cheese 1 1Ib

Private Selection Pepper Jack $9.44
Mini Horn Cheese 1 Ib

Private Selection Grab & Go $9.44
Mini Colby Cheese 0.75 Ib

Private Selection Grab & Go $9.44
Swiss Cheese 0.75 Ib

Private Selection Grab & Go $9.44
Baby Swiss Cheese 0.75 Ib

DELI LUNCH MEAT
Fischer's Thick Sliced Bologna $3.14
Lunchmeat 160z
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced $7.34
Honey Ham Lunch Meat 90z
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced $7.34
Oven Roasted Turkey Breast
Lunch Meat 90z
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced $7.34
Honey Roasted Turkey Breast
Lunch Meat 90z
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced $8.39
Lunchmeat Oven Roasted

Turkey Breast Lunchmeat 160z
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$15.74

$15.74

$12.59

$15.74

$11.54

$12.59

$14.69

$14.69

TEQUILA

1800 Milenio $223.64
1800 Silver Tequila 750ML $33.59
1800 Silver Tequila 1.75ML  $41.90
1800 Reposado Tequila 750 $33.59
ML

1800 Anejo Tequila 750ML  $53.54
1800 Reposado Tequila $41.99
1.75ML

21 Seeds Cucumber Jalapeno $39.89
Tequila

21 Seeds Val. Orange Tequila $39.89
21 Seeds Grapefruit Tequila  $39.89
Casamigos BLanco 750ML $58.79
Casamigos Reposado Tequila $66.14
Casamigos 50 ml $12.59
Cazadores Reposado $34.64
Cielo Reposado Tequila 750ML$39.89

Cielo Silver Tequila 750ML $34.64
Cincoro Blanco Tequila 750  $76.64
Clase Azul $160.64
Cincord Anejo Tequila 750  $135.44
Don Julio 1942 $181.64
Don Julio Silver $49.34

Don Julio Blanco Tequila 1.75 $98.69
Don Julio Anejo Tequila 750ML$58.79
Dulce Vida Organic Tequila  $34.64
750ML

Dulce Vida Lime Tequila 750ML$29.39
Dulce Vida Grapefruit Tequila $29.39
750ML

Dulce Vida Pineapple Jalapeno$29.39
Tequla 750ML

El Charro Reposado Tequila $26.24
1.75ML

El Charro Blanco Tequila $26.24
1.75MlI
El Jimador Blanco Tequila $38.84
1.75ML
El Mayor BLanco 750ML $32.54

El Mayor Anejo Tequila 750ML $37.79
El Mayor Reposado Tequila  $34.64
750ML

Exotico BLanco Tequila 750ML $23.09

Exotico Reposado Tequila $23.09
750ML
Herradura Tequila 750ML $45.14

Herradura Reposado Tequila $48.29
750ML
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila 1L $29.39

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila $39.89
1.75ML
Jose Cuervo Trad. Silver $27.29
750ML

Jose Cuervo Trad. Reposado $27.29
750ML o

Patron Anejo Tequila 750ML  $60.89
Patron XO Cafe Tequila 750ML$31.50
Patron Silver (750 MI) $54.59
Patron Silver Pint $30.44
Tres Agave BLanco (Organic) $37.79
Tres Agave Resposado Tequila$39.89
750ML

Tres Agaves Anejo Tequila $45.14
Bushmills $23.09
Crown Royal Black 750ML $35.69
Crown Royal Black 1.75ML  $60.89
Crown Royal XO 750ML $40.94
Fireball 750ML $17.84
Fireball 1L $23.09



Shredded Cheese 6 OZ

Horizon Organic Montery Jack $8.39
Shredded Cheese 6 OZ
Horizon Organic American
Cheese Singles 12 CT
Horizon Organic Mozzarella $5.24
String Cheese 6CT/ 60Z

Kraft Finely Shredded Sharp $5.24
Cheddar Cheese 8 OZ

Kraft Singles American Cheeseb6.29
Slices 16 CT/ 12 OZ

Kraft Finely Shredded Triple $4.71
Cheddar Cheese 8 OZ

Mini Babybel Original Semisoft$8.39
Cheeses 12 CT/ 90Z

Mini Babybel Light Semisoft
Cheeses 12 CT/9 OZ
Sargento Natural Colby-Jack $5.24
Cheese Slices 11 CT/ 7.5 0z
Sargento Natural Sharp $5.24
Cheddar Cheese Slices 11 CT/

8 0Z

Sargento Off the Block Fine Cu$4.29
Shredded 4 Cheese Mexican
Cheese 8 Oz

Sargento Off the Block
Shredded 4 State Cheddar
Cheese 7.5 0z

Sargento Off the Block Fine Cu$5.78
Shredded Sharp Cheddar

Cheese 8 Oz

Sargento Off The Block Whole $5.78
Milk Mozzarella Shredded

Cheese 8 Oz

$8.39

$8.39

$5.24

Sargento Shredded Mild $4.29
Cheddar Cheese 8 OZ

Sargento Reserve Series $4.29
Shredded 18-Month Aged

Cheddar Cheese 6 OZ

The Laughing Cow Light $4.50

Creamy Swiss Spreadable

Cheese Wedges 8 CT/6 OZ

The Laughing Cow Creamy  $4.50
Spicy Pepper Jack Spreadable
Cheese Wedges 8 CT/6 OZ
The Laughing Cow Original
Creamy Swiss Spreadable
Cheese Wedges 8CT/60Z

CHEESE, MEATS &
CRACKERS
Blue Diamond Nut-Thins Sea $5.24
Salt Almond Crackers
4.25 oz
Boar's Head Smoked Gouda $12.59
Cheese

$4.50

Cheez-It Original Baked $5.24
Cheese Crackers
Club Original Crackers $5.15

Cheez-It Baked Snack Cheese$6.29
Crackers Original Family Size

Cheez-It Cheese Crackers $5.24
Original

12.4 oz
Chicken In A Biskit Original ~ $5.24

Baked Snack Crackers

750z
Club Crackers Original Snack $5.24
Stacks
Cracker Barrel Extra Sharp
Yellow Cheddar Cheese Block
Goldfish Cheddar Baked Snacl$6.29

$6.29

Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced
Pastrami Lunch Meat 70z
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Black
Forest Ham Lunch Meat 160z
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced
Lower Sodium Honey Ham
Lunch Meat 8oz

Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced
Lunchmeat Roast Beef 70z
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced
Honey Ham Lunch Meat 7.99
Hillshire Farm Ultra Thin Sliced
Black Forest Ham Lunchmeat
90z

Hormel Original Pepperoni 60z
Oscar Mayer Premium Shaved
Smoked Turkey Breast 16.0z
Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh Honey
Smoked Turkey Breast 90z
Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh Gluten
Free Oven Roasted Turkey
Breast Lunch Meat 90z

Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh
Mesquite Smoked Turkey
Breast 80z

Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh Gluten
Free Oven Roasted Turkey
Breast 160z

Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh
Rotisserie Seasoned Chicken
Breast 90z

Oscar Mayer Smoked White
Turkey Sliced Lunch Meat 160z
Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh Honey
Smoked Turkey Breast Lunch
Meat 220z

Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh
Smoked Turkey Breast 90z
Oscar Mayer Carving Board
Oven Roasted Turkey Breast
7.50z

Private Selection Pepperoni
Mozzarella Roll6oz

Private Selection Genoa Salami
& Provolone Rolls 60z

SALADS

Dole Hearts of Romaine Salad

Greens 9 oz

Dole Butter Bliss Salad Blend 6

0z

Dole Ultimate Caesar Salad 15

oz Kit Value Size

Dole Chipotle & Cheddar

Chopped Salad Kit 12 oz

Dole Southwest Salad Kit 13 o0z

Simple Truth Organic Baby

Spring Mix 5 OZ

Simple Truth Organic Baby

Spring Mix 16 oz

Simple Truth Organic 50/50

Blend Salad 5 oz

Simple Truth Organic 50/50

Salad Blend Mix 16 oz

Simple Truth Organic Baby

Spinach 5 oz

Simple Truth Organic Baby

Arugula 5 oz

Simple Truth Organic Baby

Spinach 16 oz

Taylor Farms Buffalo Ranch
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$7.34
$9.44

$5.24

$5.24
$7.34
$7.34
$6.29
$6.29
$5.24

$6.29

$5.24

$8.39

$6.29

$5.24

$9.44

$5.24

$5.24

$7.34

$7.34

$4.50
$6.29
$6.29
$5.24

$5.24
$6.29

$7.34
$6.29
$7.34
$6.29
$6.29
$6.29

$5.24

Fireball 1.75ML $34.64
Glenfiddich $51.44
Glenfiddich 12 Year $56.69
Glenfiddich 14 Year $68.24
Glenfiddich 15 Year $82.94
Glenfiddich 18 Year $125.99
Jack Daniels (1.75 L) $54.59
Jack Single Barrel $57.74
Jack Daniels Honey 750 $31.49
Jack Daniels Honey 1L $39.89
Jack Daniels Honey 1.75 $55.64
Jameson 750ml| $29.39
Johnnie Walker Black Label  $50.39

MIXERS FOR DRINKS

Canada Dry Tonic Water 6 $6.29
bottles / 10 fl oz
Canada Dry Tonic Water 1 | $2.63
Canada Dry Club Soda 6 $6.29
bottles / 10 fl oz
Canada Dry Club Soda 1 | $2.63

Daily's Strawberry Daiquiri and  $8.39
Margarita Mix 64 fl oz

"Frozen 100% Orange Juice $2.51
Plus Calcium Concentrate 12 fl

oz"

"Jose Cuervo Classic Lime $9.96
Margarita Mix 59.2 floz "

Master of Mixes Margarita Mix  $9.44

59.2 fl oz

Master of Mixes Sweet' N Sour $7.34
Mixer 59.2 fl oz

"Minute Maid Lemonade
Frozen Concentrated Fruit
Drink 12 fl 0z "

Mr & Mrs T Strawberry Daiquiri $5.24
Mix

$3.45

Mr & Mrs T Original Bloody $7.34
Mary Mix 1.75 |

Mr & Mrs T Original Bloody $5.24
Mary Mix 1 |

Mr & Mrs T's Sweet & Sour Mix $8.39

On The House Margarita $6.29
Cocktail Mix

"Old Orchard Cranberry Blend $2.93
Juice Concentrate 12 fl 0z "

On the House Lime Juice 25 fl $6.29
0z

On the House Sweet & Sour $4.19
Mix 1 |

On The House Light Margarita $4.19
Cocktail Mix 33.8 fl oz

On the House Margarita Salt ~ $2.09
On The House Pina Colada $4.19
Cocktail Mix

Private Selection Bloody Mary $8.39
Cocktail Mixer 33.8 fl oz

Schweppes Tonic Water 6 $6.29

bottles /10 fl oz
"Schweppes Diet Tonic Water 1 $2.61
Lo

Schweppes Tonic Water 1 | $2.61
Simple Truth Organic Lime $7.34
Margarita Mix 33.8 fl oz

"Tonic Water 1 L " $2.09
Tres Agaves Organic $10.49
Strawberry Margarita Mix

"Tres Agaves Organic $10.76
Margarita Mix 33.81 fl 0z "

Zing Zang Bloody Mary Mix ~ $10.76

59.2 fl oz



Crackers

6.6 oz
Hillshire Snacking Small Plates$4.50
Prosciutto with White Cheddar
Cheese
Hillshire Farm Snacking Small $4.50
Plates All Natural Uncured
Pepperoni with Natural White
Cheddar Cheese
Kellogg's Club Crackers $6.29
Original

13.7 oz
Kellogg's Town House $6.29

Crackers Original

13.8 0z
Kellogg's Town House Baked $6.29
Sea Salt Pita Crackers

950z
Kellogg's Zesta Saltine $6.29
Crackers Original

16 oz
Milton's Craft Bakers Gluten $6.29
Free Everything Baked
Crackers

4.5 0z
Philadelphia Original Cream  $6.29
Cheese 8 0z
Philadelphia Original Cream $10.49
Cheese 16 oz
Private Selection Grab & Go $15.74
Swiss Cheese
Private Selection Grab & Go $15.74
Colby Jack Cheese
Private Selection Pepper Jack$15.74
Mini Horn Cheese
Private Selection Classic $15.74
Cracker Collection Variety Pack

13.8 0z
Private Selection Wheat $4.19
Entertainment Crackers

6 0z
Private Selection Classic Watef4.19
Crisp Crackers

4.4 0z
Private Selection Classic $9.44
Cracker Collection Variety Pack
Private Selection Genoa Salant$7.34
& Provolone Rolls
Ritz Original Crackers $6.29
Ritz Fresh Stacks Original $5.24
Crackers

11.8 oz
Schar Gluten Free Table $6.29
Crackers

6¢ct/1.20z
Schar Gluten Free $5.24
Entertainment Crackers

6.2 0z
Sesmark Savory Rice Thins  $4.19
Crackers

3.30z
Simple Mills Fine Ground Sea $7.34
Salt Almond Flour Crackers

4.25 oz
Simple Mills Himalayan Salt $7.34
Veggie Pita Crackers

4.25 oz
Simple Mills Farmhouse $7.34
Cheddar Almond Flour
Crackers

4.25 oz
Simple Truth Organic Snack $6.29
Crackers

80z
Simple Truth Ancient Grains  $5.24

Chopped Salad Kit 13.5 oz
DRESSINGS

Bolthouse Farms Cilantro $5.24
Avocado Yogurt Salad Dressing

14 FL Oz

Bolthouse Farms Avocado $5.24
Green Goddess Yogurt

Dressing 14 FL OZ

Bolthouse Farms Caesar $5.24
Parmigiano Yogurt Salad

Dressing 14 fl oz

Bolthouse Farms Classic $5.24
Ranch Yogurt Salad Dressing

14 fl oz

Hidden Valley Original Ranch ~ $6.29
Dressing 16 fl oz

Marzetti Sweet Italian Dressing $5.24
13FL Oz

Marzetti Thousand Island $5.24
Dressing 13 fl oz
Marzetti Simply Dressed $5.24

Balsamic Vinaigrette 12 fl oz

Marzetti Sweet Poppyseed $5.24
Dressing 13 fl oz

Marzetti Simply Dressed Blue  $5.24
Cheese Dressing 12 fl oz

Marzetti Simply Dressed $5.24
Caesar Dressing 12 fl oz
Marzetti Simply Dressed $5.24

Strawberry Poppyseed
Vinaigrette 12 fl oz

Newman's Own Balsamic $5.24
Vinaigrette Dressing 16 fl oz
Newman's Own Creamy $5.24

Caesar Dressing 16 fl oz

Olive Garden Italian Dressing  $5.24
16 FL Oz

Private Selection Champagne $5.24
Vinaigrette Dressing 12 fl oz

Panera Bread at Home Fuiji $5.24
Apple Vinaigrette Salad

Dressing 12 fl oz

CONDIMENTS
A.1l. Original Steak Sauce 15  $7.34
0z
A.1l. Original Steak Sauce 10  $6.29
0z
Duke's Real Mayonnaise 32 fl $6.29
0z
French's Classic Yellow $3.14
Mustard 8 o0z
Heinz Original Tomato Ketchup $6.29
20 0oz
Heinz Tomato Ketchup 38 0z  $7.34
Heinz Tomato Ketchup 32 0z $5.24
Heinz Organic Tomato Ketchup $7.34
320z
Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise  $8.39
30floz
Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise  $6.29
20 floz
Kraft Creamy & Smooth Real  $5.24
Mayonnaise 30 fl oz
Miracle Whip Original Dressing $7.34
30 fl oz
Miracle Whip Original Dressing $6.29
12 fl oz
Sweet Baby Ray's Barbecue  $4.19
Sauce 18 oz
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Zing Zang Bloody Mary Mix 32 $6.29
fl oz

Zing Zang Margarita Mix 32 fl ~ $6.29
0z

GATORADE

Gatorade G Zero Sugar Grape $11.54
Electrolyte Enhanced Sports
Drinks

8 bottles / 20 fl oz
Gatorade G Cool Blue
Electrolyte Enhanced Sports
Drink

12 bottles / 12 fl oz
Gatorade Frost Thirst Quencher $8.39
Glacier Freeze Electrolyte
Enhanced Sports Drink

8 bottles / 20 fl oz
Gatorade Thirst Quencher Fruit $9.44

Punch Sports Drink
12 bottles / 12 fl oz

Gatorade Thirst Quencher
Perform Variety Pack
Electrolyte Enhanced Sports
Drinks

18 bottles / 12 fl oz
Gatorade Thirst Quencher $9.44
Lemon-Lime Sports Drink

12 bottles / 12 fl oz
Gatorade Thirst Quencher Co0l$10.49
Blue Sports Drink

8 bottles / 20 fl oz
Gatorade Thirst Quencher Fruit$10.49
Punch Sports Drinks

8 bottles / 20 fl oz

$10.49

$14.69

Gatorade Thirst Quencher $10.49
Orange Electrolyte Enhanced
Sports Drinks
8 bottles / 20 fl oz
Gatorade Thirst Quencher $10.49

Lemon Lime Sports Drink
8 bottles / 20 fl oz

Gatorade Frost Glacier Cherry $9.44

Thirst Quencher Sports Drinks
12 bottles / 12 fl oz

Gatorade Thirst Quencher
Sports Drinks Variety Pack
18 bottles / 12 fl oz
Gatorade Frost Thirst Quencher $9.44
Glacier Cherry Electrolyte
Enhanced Sports Drinks
8 bottles / 20 fl oz
Gatorade Frost Thirst Quencher $9.44
Riptide Rush Electrolyte
Enhanced Sports Drinks
8 bottles / 20 fl oz
Gatorade Thirst Quencher $9.44
Orange Sports Drink
12 bottles / 12 fl oz

$14.69

PLASTIC CUPS

Chinet Cut Crystal Plastic Cups $8.39

50 ct
Hefty Party On! Plastic Cups $11.54
Assortment

80ct/16 oz
Repurpose Compostable $5.24
Assorted Utensils

24 ct

Solo Squared Plastic Cups $8.39
30ct/18 0z

Solo Squared Plastic Cups $12.59
Solo Clear Cups $6.29
28 ct/ 18 oz
WATER



Vegan White Cheddar Rice
Crackers

350z
Simple Truth Pico de Gallo Ric&4.19
Crackers

350z
Simple Truth Cranberry Oat
Crisp Crackers

530z
Snack Factory Pretzel Crisps $6.29
Original Deli Style Crackers

7.20z
Town House Snack Crackers $6.29
Original

$6.29

Triscuit Original Crackers $5.24
Triscuit Organic Original $6.29
Crackers
70z
Wheat Thins Original Crackers$5.24
MORE MEATS

Applegate Naturals Uncured $6.29
Peppered Genoa Salami
40z

Boar's Head Pepperoni
6 0z

Boar's Head Lebanon Bologn&11.54
1lb

Boar's Head Uncured

Sopressata Dry Sausage
40z

Boar's Head Turkey Pepperoni$5.24
450z
Bridgford Sliced Pepperoni
50z
Bridgford Sliced Turkey
Pepperoni
40z
Columbus Salami Charcuterie$13.64
Trio
12 oz

Hormel Turkey Pepperoni
50z
Mama Mary's Gourmet
Pepperoni
6 0z
Mama Mary's Gourmet

Pepperoni
6 0z

Private Selection Gluten Free $5.24
Old World Deli Sliced
Sopressata
30z
Private Selection Prosciutto & $7.34

Mozzarella Rolls
50z

$5.24

$7.34

$5.24
$5.24

$5.24
$5.24

$5.24

Private Selection Old World  $9.44

Cracker Cut Hard Salami
14 oz

Private Selection Genoa Salan$7.34
50z

Private Selection Pepperoni  $7.34

Mozzarella Roll
6 oz

Veroni ltaly Salame Milano  $7.34
40z

Veroni ltaly Salame Calabrese $7.34
40z

CANDY
Butterfinger Fun Size Candy $5.24
Bars 10.2 oz
Butterfinger Candy Bar 1.90z $3.14

Haribo Gold-Bears Gummi  $4.19
Candy 8oz
Hershey's Milk Chocolate $2.19

Sweet Baby Ray's Original $6.29

Barbecue Sauce 40 oz

PICKLES

Claussen Kosher Dill Pickle $6.29
Spears 24 FL OZ

Claussen Kosher Dill Pickle $6.29
Sandwich Slices 20 FL OZ

Claussen Kosher Dill Pickle $6.29
Halves 32 FL OZ

Mt. Olive Petite Snack $4.19

Crunchers Kosher Dill Pickles

16 FL OZ

Mt. Olive Kosher Dill Spears 24 $4.19
FL Oz

Mt. Olive Old-Fashioned Sweet $4.19
Bread & Butter Pickle Chips 16

FL Oz

Mt. Olive Kosher Dill Pickle $4.19
Spears 24 FL OZ

Vlasic Ovals Hamburger Dill $5.24
Chips 32 FL Oz

Vlasic Bread & Butter Pickle $4.19
Chips 24 FL Oz

Vlasic Ovals Hamburger Dill $5.24

Chips 32 FL Oz
Vlasic Kosher Dill Pickle Spears $5.24
24 FL OZ

PEANUT BUTTER/JELLY

Bonne Maman Raspberry $9.44
Preserves 13 oz
Bonne Maman Strawberry $9.44
Preserves 13 oz
Jif Creamy Peanut Butter $5.24

Spread 16 oz
Jif Creamy Peanut Butter 2.5 b $7.34
Jif Creamy Peanut Butter 28 oz $5.55

Jif Natural Creamy Peanut $7.34
Butter Spread 40 oz

Jif Natural Creamy Peanut $3.66
Butter 16 oz

Jif Natural Creamy Peanut $5.55

Butter Spread 28 oz

Jif Extra Crunchy Peanut Butter $3.66
Smucker's Seedless Strawberry $6.29
Jam 18 oz

SunButter No Sugar Added
Sunflower Butter 16 oz
Smucker's Concord Grape Jelly $5.24
320z

Smucker's Strawberry Jam 32  $6.29
0z

$7.65

Nutella Hazelnut with Cocoa  $5.03
Spread 13 oz
Skippy Creamy Peanut Butter  $5.24

16.3 0z

Skippy Natural Creamy Peanut $3.98
Butter Spread 15 oz

Smucker's Seedless Blackberry $5.24
Jam 18 oz

SunButter Natural Sunflower  $7.65
Spread 16 oz

SunButter Creamy Sunflower  $7.65
Spread 16 oz

Welch's Concord Grape Jelly  $5.24
300z

SODA
7UP Lemon-Lime Soda $11.54
12 cans /12 fl oz
A&W Root Beprdgeorin $7.34

Dasani Purified Water 20 FL
oz

Deer Park Natural Spring Water $7.34
24 bottles/16.9 fl oz

$3.14

Evian Natural Spring Water  $12.59
6ct/1
Evian Natural Spring Water 6  $9.44

bottles/ 16.9 fl oz

FIJI Natural Artesian Water 6 $10.49
bottles/ 16.9 fl oz

FIJI Natural Artesian Water 6 $16.28
bottles/1

Smartwater Vapor Distilled $2.61
Water 2.7 fl oz
SPARKLING WATER
LaCroix Pamplemousse $6.29
Grapefruit Sparkling Water
8cans/12floz
LaCroix Limoncello Sparkling ~ $6.29
Water
8 cans/12floz
LaCroix Lime Sparkling Water $6.29
8cans/12floz
LaCroix Black Razzberry $6.29
Sparkling Water
8cans/12floz
LaCroix Cran-Raspberry $6.29
Sparkling Water
8cans/12floz
LaCroix Tangerine Sparkling  $6.29
Water
8cans/12floz
LaCroix Key Lime Sparkling $6.29

Water
8cans/12floz
LaCroix Beach Plum Sparkling $6.29
Water
8 pk/12floz
LaCroix Coconut Sparkling
Water
8cans/12floz
LaCroix Guava Sparkling Water $6.29
8cans/12floz
LaCroix Lemon Sparkling Water $6.29

8cans/12floz
LaCroix Passionfruit Sparkling $6.29
Water

8cans/12floz
LaCroix Orange Sparkling
Water

8 pk /12 fl oz
LaCroix Watermelon Sparkling $6.29
Water

8cans/12floz
LaCroix Hibiscus Sparkling
Water

8cans/12floz
LaCroix Pure Sparkling Water

8 cans/12floz
LaCroix Naturally Berry
Essenced Sparkling Water

8 pk/12floz
LaCroix Cherry Blossom
Naturally Essenced Sparkling
Water

8ct/12floz
Spindrift Pineapple Sparkling
Water

8cans/12floz
Spindrift Lemon Unsweetened
Sparkling Water

8cans/12floz
Spindrift Grapefruit
Unsweetened Sparkling Water

8cans/12floz

$6.29

$6.29

$6.29

$6.29
$6.29

$6.29

$8.39

$8.39

$8.39



Candy Bar 1.550z

Hershey's Miniatures Chocola$d4.18
Candy Party Pack 35.90z

Hersheys Kisses Milk $7.34
Chocolate Candy Family Pack

17.90 oz

Hersheys Kisses Candy Milk  $5.03
Chocolate Share Pack 10.80z
Hershey's Miniatures Chocolat&6.29
Candy Assortment Share Pack

10.4 0z

Jolly Rancher Hard Candy 140%4.71
Kit Kat Milk Chocolate Crisp  $2.19
Wafer Candy Bar 1.50z

Life Savers 5 Flavors Gummies$4.19
Candy 4.20z

Lindt Lindor Assorted $7.34
Chocolate Truffles 5.10z

Mike & lke Original Fruits $3.14
Chewy Candy 50z

Mike & Ike Mega Mix Chewy $3.14
Assorted Fruit Flavored

Candies 50z

M&M's Peanut Milk Chocolate $6.29
Candy 10.7 oz

M&M's Milk Chocolate Candy $6.29
10.70z

M&M's Peanut Milk Chocolate $2.19
Candies 1.740z
M&M'S Peanut Butter
Chocolate Candy 340z
M&M's Peanut Butter Milk $6.29
Chocolate Candy 9.60z

M&M'S Milk Chocolate Candy $7.86
Family Size Bag 19.20z

Milk Duds Chocolate & Carame$3.14
Candy Theater Box 50z

Nerds Gummy Clusters Candy $6.29
8oz

Nerds Rainbow Crunchy Candy$2.30
50z

Payday Snack Size Peanut  $5.24
Caramel Candy Bars 5.00z

Red Vines Original Red Twists $3.66
160z

Reese's Full Size Peanut Butte$7.34
Cups Candy 6c¢ct/1.50z

Reese's & Kit Kat Miniature $14.18
Chocolate Candy Assortment
33.360z

Reese's Milk Chocolate & $2.19
Peanut Butter Cups 1.50z

Reese's Miniature Milk $6.29
Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups
Candy Share Pack 10.50z

Skittles Original Chewy Candy $2.19
2.170z

SKITTLES Original Chewy $9.44
Candy Party Size 500z

Skittles Original Chewy Candy $6.29
Sharing Size 15.60

Snickers Chocolate Candy Bar$2.19
1.860z

Snickers M&M's & Twix Fun $14.18
Size Chocolate Candy Variety

Mix 55ct

SNICKERS Chocolate Candy $5.24
Bars Fun Size Bag 10.59

Sour Patch Kids Soft & Chewy $3.14
Candy 3.50z

Spree Chewy Candy 120z $5.24

$14.18

6 bottles / 16.9 fl oz

A&W Zero Sugar Root Beer  $10.49
Soda

12 cans/12floz
A&W Root Beer Soda $10.49

12 cans /12 fl oz
Big K Cola Soda $6.29
12 cans/12fl oz
Big K Caffeine Free Lemon $6.29
Lime Soda
12 cans/12fl oz
Big K Caffeine Free Root Beer $6.29
Soda
12 cans /12 fl oz
Big K Caffeine Free Orange $6.29

Soda
12 cans/ 12 floz

Big K Dr. K Soda $6.29
12 cans/12fl oz

Big K Cherry Cola Soda $6.29
12 cans /12 fl oz

Big K Citrus Drop Soda $6.29

12 cans/ 12 floz
Big K Caffeine Free Vanilla $6.29
Cream Soda
12 cans/ 12 floz
Canada Dry Ginger Ale Soda $11.54
12 cans/ 12 floz

Canada Dry Ginger Ale and  $11.54
Raspberry Lemonade Soda
12 cans/ 12 floz
Coca-Cola Soda $11.54
6 bottles / 16.9 fl oz
Coca-Cola Classic Soda $11.54

12 cans /12 fl oz

Coca-Cola Soda Pop Soft Drink$11.54
24 cans /12 fl oz

Coca-Cola Cherry Soda Fridge $11.54

Pack
12 cans /12 fl oz

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar Diet  $11.54

Soda Fridge Pack
12 cans/ 12 floz

Diet Coke Soda $11.54
12 cans/ 12 floz

Dr Pepper Soda $11.54
6 bottles / 16.9 fl oz

Dr Pepper Zero Sugar Soda  $11.54
12 cans/ 12 floz

Dr Pepper Soda $11.54
12 cans/12floz

Fanta Orange Soda Fridge $11.54

Pack
12 cans/12floz

Mountain Dew Soda $11.54
6 bottles / 16.9 fl oz

Mountain Dew Soda $11.54

12 cans/12floz

Mountain Dew Code Red Soda $11.54
12 cans/ 12 floz

Mountain Dew Thrashed Apple $12.59

Soda - Exclusive ltem!
12 cans/12floz

Diet Mountain Dew Soda $12.59
12 cans/12floz

Pepsi Cola Soda $12.59
12 cans/12floz

Pepsi Cola Soda $13.64

24 cans /12 fl oz
Pepsi Cola Soda Bottles $7.34
6 bottles / 16.9 fl oz

Sprite Lemon-Lime Soda
12 cans /12 fl oz

Sprite Zero Sugar Lemon-Lime $11.54
Soda 4.6 out of 5 stars. Read

reviews for average rating value

is 4.6 of 5. Read 351 Reviews

Same page lintage81351)

$11.54

Spindrift Lime Unsweetened $8.39
Sparkling Water

8cans/12floz
Spindrift Orange Mango $8.39
Sparkling Water

8cans/12floz
Spindrift Raspberry Lime $8.39
Sparkling Water

8cans/12floz
Spindrift Half Tea and Half $8.39
Lemon Sparkling Water

8cans/12floz

ICE
Home City Ice Nuggets 22 Ibs  $6.29
CIGARETTES
Marlboro Light Label Cigarettes $9.44
1 pack
Marlboro Seventy-Twos $9.44

Cigarettes 1 ct

Marlboro Slate Cigarettes 1 ct  $9.44
Montego Red 100s Cigarettes 1 $5.24
ct

Marlboro Gold Lable 100's $9.44
Cigarettes 1 pk
American Spirit Natural $9.44

Cigarettes 20 ct

Newport Boost Cigarettes 20 ct$10.49
Montego Blue 100s Cigarettes $5.24
1lct

Lucky Strike Filters Red $9.44
Cigarettes20 ct

Montego Menthol Silver 100s  $37.79
Cigarettes 1 ct

Montego Red Cigarettes 1 ct ~ $5.24
Montego Menthol Silver 100s  $5.24
Cigarettes 20 ct

Pall Mall Classic Menthol Silver $9.44
Filter 100s Cigarettes 1 ct

Lucky Strike Filters Gold 100s  $9.44
Cigarettes20 ct

Montego Blue Kings Box $37.79
Cigarettes 10 ct
Montego Red 100s Box $37.79

Cigarettes 10 ct

Montego Blue Kings Cigarettes $5.24
lct

Salem Gold 100's Menthol
Cigarettes 1 ct

Lucky Strike Filters Gold $9.44
Cigarettes 20 ct

Lucky Strike Filters Red 100s  $9.44
Cigarettes20 ct
Montego Red Kings Box
Cigarettes 10 ct

Lucky Strike Menthol Silver $9.44
100s Cigarettes 20 ct

Lucky Strike Menthol Silver $9.44
Cigarettes 20 ct

Newport Boost Gold Cigarettes $9.44
20 ct

$80.84

$37.79



SweeTARTS Cherry Punch  $5.24
Soft & Chewy Rope Candy 9 oz
Starburst Original Fruit Chews $2.19
Candy Single Pack 2.070z

Starburst Original Chewy $7.34
Candy Sharing Size 15.6 oz
Twizzlers Twists Strawberry  $5.24
Flavored Candy 160z

PROTEIN BARS
Clif Bar Builders Chocolate ~ $2.09
Peanut Butter Protein Bar

240z
Clif Bar Chocolate Chip Proteir2.09

Energy Bar

240z
Clif Bar Chocolate Chip Energy$9.44
Bars

6ct/2.40z
Clif Bar Chocolate Chip Energy18.89
Bars

12ct/ 240z
Clif Bar Coconut Chocolate  $7.34

Chip Energy Bars
6ct/14.40z

Clif Bar Crunchy Peanut Butter$9.44

Energy Bars
6ct/2.40z

Clif Bar Chocolate Chip Proteir$2.09
Energy Bar
2.4 0z
Clif Bar White Chocolate $13.64
Macadamia Nut Energy Bars
4.0 out of 5 stars. Read reviews
for average rating value is 4.0
of 5. Read a Review Same
page link. 4.0 (1)
12ct/2.4 0z
Clif Bar Cool Mint Chocolate $2.09
Energy Bar 4.9 out of 5 stars.
Read reviews for average rating
value is 4.9 of 5. Read 29
Reviews Same page link. 4.9
(29)
240z
Clif Bar Blueberry Crisp Energy$7.34
Bars
6¢ct/2.40z
Nature Valley Peanut Butter $4.19
Dark Chocolate Gluten-Free
Protein Bars
5c¢t/1.42 0z
Nature Valley Peanut Butter $11.54
Dark Chocolate Gluten-Free
Protein Bars
10ct/1.42 oz
Power Crunch Peanut Butter $9.44
Fudge Protein Energy Bars
5ct/1.40z
Power Crunch Peanut Butter $2.09
Fudge Protein Energy Bar
1.4 0z
Power Crunch Lemon Meringué2.09
Protein Energy Bar
1.4 0z
Power Crunch Red Velvet $2.09
Protein Energy Bar
1.4 0z
Protein One 90 Calorie $9.44
Strawberries & Cream Protein
Bars
10 ct/0.96 oz
Pure Protein Chocolate $3.14
Caramel Protein Bar
1.76 oz

12 cans/12floz

Sprite Lemon-Lime Soda $7.34
6 bottles / 16.9 fl oz

Seagrams Ginger Ale Soda  $10.49
Pop Soft Drinks Fridge Can

Pack
12 cans/ 12 floz

TOILET PAPER

Angel Soft Double Roll Bath $9.44
Tissue

12 rolls
Angel Soft Mega Rolls Toilet ~ $7.34
Paper

4 rolls
Cottonelle Ultra CleanCare $14.69
Double Roll Toilet Paper

24 rolls
Charmin Ultra Strong Mega Rolf18.89
Toilet Paper

12 rolls
Charmin Ultra Soft Mega Roll $18.89
Toilet Paper

12 rolls
Charmin Ultra Strong Mega Rol$12.59
Toilet Paper

6 rolls
Cottonelle Ultra ComfortCare $15.74
Mega Roll Toilet Paper

12 rolls
Cottonelle Ultra CleanCare $9.44
Mega Roll Toilet Paper

6 rolls
Quilted Northern Ultra Plush ~ $10.49
Mega Roll Toilet Paper

6 ct
Scott 1000 Sheets Per Roll $13.64
Toilet Paper

12 ct
Scott ComfortPlus Double Roll $8.39
Toilet Paper

12 rolls
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Pure Protein Cookie Dough  $3.14
Protein Bar

1.76 oz
Pure Protein Cookie Dough $19.94
Bars

12 ct/1.76 oz
think! Keto Chocolate Mousse $3.45
Pie Protein Bar

1.2 0z
ZonePerfect Chocolate Peanut$8.39
Butter Nutrition Bars

5c¢t/1.76 oz
ZonePerfect Chocolate Chip  $8.39
Cookie Dough Protein Bars

5ct/1.58 oz
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